Enduro KoCevje DP/NC SloEnduro
KocCevje / 13.09.2020

Detailed evaluation

PERSE, Tina
Club: CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Number: 33

Long

Category:
ZENSKE

Intermediate times

Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time
8:10.75
3:28.50
4:06.75
2:35.13

Timing by SPORTident

Pos

Cat.

(S S =

Behind
Cat.

0:07.48

Pos
Total
39
63
29
39

Total time: 18:21.13

Rank in course: 42 (of 83)
Best time in course: 15:36.34

Rank in category: 1(of 2)

Best time in the category: 18:21.13

Stage score

Behind
Total
1:20.42
0:39.25
0:34.34
0:19.66

Total Pos

Time Cat.
8:10.75 1
11:39.25 1
15:46.00 1
18:21.13 1

Behind
Cat.

Total ranking

Pos Behind
Total Total
39 1:20.42
49 1:59.67
41 2:34.01
42 2:44.79

timing.sportident.com




