

Detailed evaluation

PERŠE, Tina Total time: 18:21.13

Club: CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Number: 33

Long Rank in course: 42 (of 83)

Best time in course: 15:36.34

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 2)

ŽENSKE Best time in the category: 18:21.13

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	8:10.75	1	-	39	1:20.42	8:10.75	1	-	39	1:20.42
Stage 2	3:28.50	2	0:07.48	63	0:39.25	11:39.25	1	-	49	1:59.67
Stage 3	4:06.75	1	-	29	0:34.34	15:46.00	1	-	41	2:34.01
Stage 4	2:35.13	1	-	39	0:19.66	18:21.13	1	-	42	2:44.79